1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Marine Displays and Computers
MPC-2190 Series
Introduction
Appearance
19 inch ECDIS color calibrated and fanless panel computers
 › 19 inch panel computer
 › Color calibrated for ECDIS compliant

Marine Displays and Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 12, 2014. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
We recommend taking the following precautions to minimize heat
build-up within the display:
• Position the display within ±40° of the vertical.
• Install an external fan to increase airflow upwards through the
display if (a) the display is not positioned within ±40° of the
vertical, (b) the ambient temperature exceeds 25°C, or (c) the
display is used in a location with minimal ventilation.
Important Safety Precaution:
Even though the display is rated to operate within the IEC 60945
standard of -15 to 55°C for bridge applications, it is best to ensure
that the ambient temperature does not exceed 25°C. Doing so will
increase the life of your display and minimize service costs.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
MPC-2190X: 19 inch fanless panel computer with Intel Celeron 1047UE 1.4 GHz processor, NMEA 0183, RS-232/422/485 serial ports, Gigabit LAN
ports, USB 2.0 ports, dual AC/DC power inputs, tape bonding
MPC-2190Z: 19 inch fanless panel computer with Intel Celeron 1047UE 1.4 GHz processor, NMEA 0183, RS-232/422/485 serial ports, Gigabit LAN
ports, USB 2.0 ports, dual AC/DC power inputs, tape bonding, projected capacitive touch screen
MPC-2197X: 19 inch fanless panel computer with Intel Core i7 2610UE 1.5 GHz processor, NMEA 0183, RS-232/422/485 serial ports, Gigabit LAN
ports, USB 2.0 ports, dual AC/DC power inputs, tape bonding
Cutomized Options:
• Optical bonding
• 2.5” HDD/SSD drives
• CPU
• RAM
• Operating system
Package Checklist
• 1 MPC-2190 Series panel computer
• 1 terminal block for DC power input
• 4 5-pin Euroblock terminals for NMEA 0183 v2
interfaces
• Documentation and driver DVD